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IIYAMA TF4339AS-B1AG

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Touch points

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

VESA (mmxmm)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

42.5

IPS

40

UHD 4K

3840x2160

941.2

529.4

28/28

28/28

16:9

500

178/178

2 x HDMI (Input)

2xUSB-A2.0

1x RS-232C (2.5mm sub-mini jack)

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

1 x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)

1 x USB-B (Touch)

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

200x200

997.2

585.4

63.4

221
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Set contains Power cord

Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The liyama ProLite TF4339MSC-B1AG is an advanced 43-inch open frame touchscreen monitor designed for demanding interactive applications in
commercial and educational environments. Featuring an AMVA3 LED panel with anti-reflective coating (AG), it offers 4K resolution of 3840x2160 pixels
at arefresh rate of 60 Hz, providing clear and vivid images. With a brightness of 500 cd/m? and a high static contrast ratio of 4000:1, the displayed content
is readable even in well-lit rooms.

The monitor supports 40-point capacitive touch, enabling precise and smooth interaction with a finger, stylus or gloved hand. The “through-glass” function
allows touch support through glass up to 6mm thick, making it ideal for information kiosks or interactive storefronts. In addition, the “palm rejection”
function eliminates accidental touches, enhancing user experience.

The ProLite TF4339MSC-B1AG offers a wide range of connectors, including digital HDMI (x2) and DisplayPort, ensuring compatibility with a variety of
devices. Built-in 2 x 8W speakers deliver clear sound, while audio input and output (mini jack) allow connection of external audio devices. The monitor also
has RS-232c and RJ45 (LAN) ports for remote control and integration with network systems.

A rugged metal housing with an IP54-rated front panel protects against dust and water, making the monitor suitable for heavy use in harsh environments.
With the ability to operate in landscape, portrait and face-up orientations, as well as support for VESA 200x200 mm mounting, the unit offers installation
flexibility in a variety of environments. In addition, the monitor is designed for 24/7 continuous operation, making it a reliable solution for applications
requiring uninterrupted operation.

With its advanced features and robust design, the liyama ProLite TF4339MSC-B1AG is an excellent choice for professionals looking for a reliable and

versatile touchscreen monitor. Rent a monitor at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/2315-iiyama-tf433%as-blag.html
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