

## Iiyama TF4339AS-B1AG

### TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	42.5
Panel	IPS
Touch points	40
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	941.2
Height of viewable area (mm)	529.4
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	28 / 28
Left / right bezel size (mm)	28 / 28
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m <sup>2</sup> )	500
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x USB-B (Touch)
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	2 x USB-A 2.0
Connectors	1 x RS-232C (2.5mm sub-mini jack)
Connectors	1 x DisplayPort (Input)
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)
VESA (mm×mm)	200x200
Width without stand (mm)	997.2
Height without stand (mm)	585.4
Depth without stand (mm)	63.4
Net weight (kg)	22.1



Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	Power cord

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Iiyama ProLite TF4339MSC-B1AG is an advanced 43-inch open frame touchscreen monitor designed for demanding interactive applications in commercial and educational environments. Featuring an AMVA3 LED panel with anti-reflective coating (AG), it offers 4K resolution of 3840x2160 pixels at a refresh rate of 60 Hz, providing clear and vivid images. With a brightness of 500 cd/m<sup>2</sup> and a high static contrast ratio of 4000:1, the displayed content is readable even in well-lit rooms.

The monitor supports 40-point capacitive touch, enabling precise and smooth interaction with a finger, stylus or gloved hand. The “through-glass” function allows touch support through glass up to 6mm thick, making it ideal for information kiosks or interactive storefronts. In addition, the “palm rejection” function eliminates accidental touches, enhancing user experience.

The ProLite TF4339MSC-B1AG offers a wide range of connectors, including digital HDMI (x2) and DisplayPort, ensuring compatibility with a variety of devices. Built-in 2 x 8W speakers deliver clear sound, while audio input and output (mini jack) allow connection of external audio devices. The monitor also has RS-232c and RJ45 (LAN) ports for remote control and integration with network systems.

A rugged metal housing with an IP54-rated front panel protects against dust and water, making the monitor suitable for heavy use in harsh environments. With the ability to operate in landscape, portrait and face-up orientations, as well as support for VESA 200x200 mm mounting, the unit offers installation flexibility in a variety of environments. In addition, the monitor is designed for 24/7 continuous operation, making it a reliable solution for applications requiring uninterrupted operation.

With its advanced features and robust design, the Iiyama ProLite TF4339MSC-B1AG is an excellent choice for professionals looking for a reliable and versatile touchscreen monitor. Rent a monitor at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/2315-iiyama-tf4339as-b1ag.html>